Spring Term — Theme: Communication and Relationships %

. | feel | am listened to when | have a concern

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Strongly agree ] 61.29% 38
2  Agree [ 20.97% 13
3 Disagree [ 12.90% 8
4  Strongly disagree | 1.61% 1
5 )I[r:/g had no experience of 3.23% >
answered 62
skipped 0

2. When! If | ask | am given the right amount of useful information about how my

child is doing in terms of their behaviour and attendance.

Response Response
Percent Total
1 Strongly agree 62.90% 39
2  Agree 30.65% 19
3  Disagree | 1.61% 1
4 | Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
5 :‘hvlz had no experience of 6.45% 4
answered 62
skipped 0

3. The school makes parents/ carers and children feel fairly treated, valued and well-

supported.

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Strongly agree ] 54.84% 34
2  Agree [ 27.42% 17
3 Disagree [ 8.06% 5
4 Strongly disagree [ | 8.06% 5
5 ’Id¥|z had no experience of 1.61% 1
answered 62

skipped 0



Spring Term — Theme: Communication and Relationships %

4. This school responds well to any concerns | raise.

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Strongly agree ] 58.06% 36
2  Agree 19.35% 12
3  Disagree [ 11.29% 7
4 Strongly disagree B 4.84% 3
5 ’Id:lg had no experience of 6.45% 4
answered 62
skipped 0

5. | find the staff approachable and feel comfortable asking questions.

Response Response

Percent Total

1 Strongly agree ] 61.29% 38
2 Agree [ ] 24.19% 15
3 Disagree [ | 9.68% 6
4  Strongly disagree B 4.84% 3
5 ‘I[’r:/; had no experience of 0.00% 0
answered 62

skipped 0

6. There are enough opportunities for parents to become involved in the school.

(Thinking about prior to COVID - 19 lockdowns)

Response Response
Percent Total

1 | Strongly agree I 45.16% 28

2 Agree [ 17.74% 11

3  Disagree [ | 9.68% 6

4  Strongly disagree | 1.61% 1

5 L\]/Iz had no experience of 25.81% 16
answered 62

skipped 0



Spring Term — Theme: Communication and Relationships %

7. 1 would recommend this school to another parent.

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Strongly agree ] 74.19% 46
2  Agree 17.74% 11
3 Disagree [ | 8.06% 5
4 Strongly disagree | 1.61% 1
answered 62
skipped 0

8. The quality of delivery of the remote learning has been of a high standard.

Response Response

Percent Total
1 Strongly agree 72.58% 45
2  Agree 22.58% 14
3 Disagree 0.00% 0
4 Strongly disagree | 1.61% 1
5 ’I[r\1l|§ had no experience of 3.939% 5
answered 62
skipped 0

9. The school have listened to any concerns parents/carers may have raised about

the remote learning offer and offered support.

Response Response
Percent Total

1 Strongly agree ] 62.90% 39

2  Agree [ 17.74% 11

3 Disagree [ | 8.06% 5

4  Strongly disagree | 3.23% 2

5 L:/g had no experience of 8.06% 5
answered 62

skipped 0



